3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | ECR-15-005029 eaPRz0rs | MR | T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
2266545~ 1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266545-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266545-4 : : : ol I U U B U B |-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-9 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 - - —— 1 o glg;gil Eim’émiﬁ”*%&wiiQiﬁEigmgﬁuE@?J-,gji
2266545-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266545-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 079764 T TWASHER WAV SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 1543
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 8-2c66545-4 ; ; ; N - [ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338683-9 5-18022-5 21196531 - - R N - »
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 [1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - - - - - 1 2119580 -] MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
£ebbodnh . NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i i i i } NS [ 2063687-5 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 1233
22665457 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - AN A O R 2161951-4  |BLADE, SLUG 1232
: o] -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
R 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - |REF|REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
WIRE |5.59 mm [.220] F - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
INSUL |6.86 mm [.270] F - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - | - |REF[REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
408-10389 -~ - - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
R 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- | - |REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11
R 6904879 GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 196
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - > 5 5 5 5 51680831 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M3 X 8.0 195
TERMINAL NAME: RING TERMINAL R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
6.46-7.22 mm [.254-.284 IN] 3.20-4.30 mm [.126-.169 INJ - | W W W W 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
TERMINAL 12103517 pg 1 of 49 . - - 1 - - 1 1 21197401 TAG, IDENTTFICATION 167
appL1cATIONES T2 2 2 2 2| 2168076-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS. 2 v .1886 | 66
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
-3 -1 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
TERMINALS APPLIED 6 ’ ’ ’ :
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL R 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
1557699~ 1 12103517 e 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
: - - 1338683-9 |FEED PAWL 156
R 1-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 3-18031-6 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M2.5 X 3.0 150
WIRE L _—|CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT S A N I L 18023-9  |SCR, ST HD CAP M4 X 6.0 1 49
SIZE =0 om [INCH) REFERENCE SETTING - | - | -l -] -] 1| 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 145
R 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
R 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 143
*WARN I NG B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
[ 1] ON INSTAL L ATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
’ ’ R - |
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS o S e e R , gg
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING NS T T T 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE T37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A I R B B 2168083-3 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 12.0 | 36
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L N N O N O c119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2161328-1  [HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 3?2
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ”%* ey 2222 | 2-2168083-1 |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RoHd, MJ X 2 30
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266545-4 -2l 2] 2] 2 22283~ | SPRING, COMPRESSTON 127
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH “SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266545-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266545-5 S L T R 306830-1  |LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266545-6 - 24079217 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L SRR oCH, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 22
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
Zﬁl R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 - - - |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 N L O 1-2119233-0 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED | 19
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. R 1-189124-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP (%
Zﬁ: R 1803011-6 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE IR
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - — - - 10
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S A R R R - - 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. VAN N 1633739-3  |ANVIL 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE : - - - - - - - - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - W - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - - - - - - - o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1257 - - - - - - - - 5
“x‘SPARE e AN STORAGE LOCATION BEFER TO TNSTRUCTION SHFET - - -] - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED :ZESO R 238009 1 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - 1 - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCHS-12, MISUMI 249 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 9-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
z/\x P - - - -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
CMOVE e AN AT A T THE Lot o on The Aack sTor - -] 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 247 NIE R 456413-6 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
D HOU NG RERERTO NS TRUCTION SHEET FORADDETIONAL 77| -7]-6]-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77 -7 -6 -5]-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
ZEIANEITA — TE Comect v
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) L STAKEN —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 2.96. — 1T CIBIN ;zﬁgilj — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA 177053608
T e " |
ZW\XCUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. /XTL /& %JT I <j \/ E{% E; I <> %J i L 1_ELBLl Ociakfsgy%erd
| PLC +0.5
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @1 21 e :
. . . 0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266545 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I
THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED TOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIsT REVISONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 e s " e
SEE SHEET
<
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
S ORGAN T 2AT 10N DWR STAKEN 28JAN20T4 ¢ ) Tt Cénnec%ivi%y
DIMENS IONS : TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK- ELBIN oo B
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2EJANZ20T 4 [ NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Sy * spplicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 @E{gﬁtg e APPLICATION SPEC ]
40mm STROKE ‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) oL x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e A 100779 (C=2266545
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P C}ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTIEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-7 2119799- 2063440- 1
P-2266545-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266545-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613026~ - 8 2766545 4 - - i - | | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 | 1338683-9 | 5 18022-5 | 2119653 2 - - } l 1 1 1 ;?zzggil gé?i%EERWA¥ESiEZ%?gN g?iiTTOCREST ;ij;
. . . j j . . , . o\ - - ’
2-2266545-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2266545-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 7 R > T65400 8 TSHCS. LOW HEAD. Rols M5 X 16 540
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2c66045-4 - - ) - I 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - - - -
2 2266545-5 3 "INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTEZKL ! 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-7 2119799- 2063440- 1 N [ | | | 2063687-5 |PLATE. REAR SHLAR 533
2-2266545-17 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N - | | | | 2161951-4  |BLADE, SLUG 237
T-2266545-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - : : . - | -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
: | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
: -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |177
- | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - | REF |REF|REF|REF 9949702 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr : - : 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WIRE |5.59 mm [.220]1 F - | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, 801 ID. .070 DIA. MAT. 152
NSOl 6. 86 mm L 2707 5 : - : 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
108-10380 L] R EEE 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
: N 2119653-2  |FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
- | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 141
- | | | 21196501 RAM  ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
- | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 3-236271-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: RING TERMINAL - - 1 - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
: REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH nail INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
6.46-7.22 mm [.254-.284 IN] — 3.20-4.30 mm [.126-.169 IN] - N ] 16937431 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 153
: EEUL ' : oL — - | | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
seotndar @y e el - REF| - | - | 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECTFICATION ) ) - | | | 6904879 GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 96
-2l 2] 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL | | | | 4008885 SPACER, CRIMPER &2
e0g TIEEE - | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Vi - e aion TSR o\l - | 3] 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
SI/E ng mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - -
| | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
5. 00mmZ 3.35+¢/-0.05 [.132+/-.002] 5.5 - B 1338683-9 |FEED PAWL 56
3. 00mme 3.05+/-0.05 [.120+/-.002] 8.0 B [-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | 3-18031-6  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M2.5 X 3.0 50
: - 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: N 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 20 45
*WARNING T 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 43
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] W W | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
28 | ARGEST WIRFE ST/F SETTING USE OF SETTINGS - | | | 2119645~ 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] - | | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 39
W1l CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - | | | 1-2119644-3 |RAM WASHER  PRECISION 38
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : -2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 36
Zﬁl - | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
Aﬁl -l 212121 2] 2-2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 25 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 1-1901091-1 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R B B EYFERE SPRING . COMPRESSION 7
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I N A S R O 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
@Egﬁ%E%gALSE%E%E@?QHFQEMiéiTAEgN?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266545-4 - | | | A ARG, TR =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266545-4 S R R O R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-20266545-5 - | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ]! | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 1 1 1 1-2119533-0 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 ~ 1 | | | 118914 e OUIDE, TRONT STRIY e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, -~ ! ! ! 180301 1-6 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE lé
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 : N - - 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN | | | 16337139-3  |ANVIL 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - - - |
: -1 f 6
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - — T - - S
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - IR 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 S AL L I I 238009~ BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
B - - | | | | | 9-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET ! 1196401 PUSH ROD, AlR FEED ,2550 | - - -
“OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ST T 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12. MISUMI 249 [ L R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER f
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - | | | lzccel9z5 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 A | | | | Ll s LR ST LR U |
) , [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “771-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION mgM 1T -27)-25|-22]-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL N Y O E—
INFORMAT 1ON R PR TR e SR e ot 28 JANZ0 T @TE TE Connectivity
CHTK LB 28JANZ20T 4 D Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
/ Ex CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . D IMENS TONSS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 28JANZ2O 1 4 | NAME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ i L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
TP Ios ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L i%éigw APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC £ SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) aolEs b .
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266545 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

28JANZO T4

e 1ZAT 0N Dwg. STAKEM ( >?3/§ TE Connectivity
C8JANZOT4 D Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

CHK
T. ELBIN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE : APVD 2EJANZO T4 [NAM ‘
T. ELBIN Ocean Side Feed

PPPPPPPPPPP

s 7 Applicator

PACTIFTC VERSTON
4

MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4

MECHANTCAL

mm
0 PLC
| PLC 0.
of 4 & 2 of 4) @eELu 2
4 PLC +0.000
MATER AL

POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets | 00! STEE | cRct cone RAITIETO
AAAAAA +- -
‘‘‘‘‘‘ 7 O AT] 00779 (C=2266545
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | / OFA REVB

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




